CappRondo
H I G H  S P E E D  R E F R I G E R A T E D  C E N T R I F U G E
CappRondo High Speed Refrigerated Centrifuge
operates with the maximum speed of 17.000 rpm,
corresponding to 27.237 g. It’s an ideal centrifuge for
molecular and cellular applications, such as ethanol
precipitation, phenol extraction, NA preparation,
cell collection or spin-down of temperature

Dimension (W x D x H) 310 x 620 x 265mm
Weight without rotor 43kg
Ordering Information
Refrigerated Centrifuge
Cat No. Description
CR-1730R Capp Rondo Refrigerated Centrifuge. 17.000rpm / 27.237g, 220V
CR-1730R-110 Capp Rondo Refrigerated Centrifuge. 17.000rpm / 27.237g, 110V
Rotors and accessories for CR-1730R
CR-17-24 Fixed angle rotor of CR-1730R for 24 1.5mL / 2.0mL microtubes
CR-17-30 Fixed angle rotor of CR-1730R for 30 1.5mL / 2.0mL microtubes
CR-17-18 Fixed angle rotor of CR-1730R for 18 microfilter tubes
CR-17-5 Fixed angle rotor of CR-1730R for X 5mL snap cap microtubes
CR-17-PCR Fixed angle PCR-tube Rotor of CR-1730R for 64 PCR tubes or 8 rows of PCR strips
CR-17-D8 Drum Rotor of CR-1730R for 8 microtubes (buckets are not included)
CR-17-D16 Drum Rotor of CR-1730R for 16 microtubes (buckets are not included)
Buckets for the Rotors of CR-1730R
CR-17-B8 Single tube bucket Drum Rotor CR-17-D8 (total 8 buckets are required)
CR-17-B16 4-tube bucket Drum Rotor CR-17-D16 (total 4 buckets are required)
Buckets for the Rotors of CR-1730R
CR-17-02 0.2 mL adaptor of microtube rotors
CR-17-05 0.5 mL adaptor of microtube rotors
CR-17-24
Fixed angle rotor of CR-1730R
for 24 x 1.5mL / 2.0mL
microtubes.